TCS-100

Specifications

¢ Max Capacity: 100kg

Division Value: 50g

Date: January 2021

Power Supply: 220V - 50Hz

Accuracy Class: i

Screen: LED type, 20 mm high and backlit.
Keyboard: 20 keys with 3 memories preset unit price
Weight units: Ib/kg/other

Weight range: 0 to 100 kg

Power supply: AC110/220V (+10%)

Pan: Ferrite stainless steel

Tare range: 100% of total capacity

Operating temperature: 0° C~ 40° C (32°F-104°F)

Working humidity: 10%



Products Description

Product Introduction

Readability
5g/10g
5g/10g

10g/20g
20g/50g
50g/100g

capacity | Carton size
60kg | 59x31x20cm
60kg/100kg . 70x315x19.5¢m
150kg/300kg | 80x40x20cm
300kg/500kg | 89x46x20cm
500kg/600kg | 90x62x22cm

platform size
30X33mm
30X40mm
40X50mm
45X60mm
60X60mm



