TCS-100





Specifications

• Max Capacity: 100kg

Division Value: 50g

Date: January 2021

• Power Supply: 220V - 50Hz

Accuracy Class: III

Screen: LED type, 20 mm high and backlit.

Keyboard: 20 keys with 3 memories preset unit price

Weight units: lb/kg/other

Weight range: 0 to 100 kg

Power supply: AC110/220V (±10%)

Pan: Ferrite stainless steel

Tare range: 100% of total capacity

Operating temperature: 0° C~ 40° C (32°F-104°F)

Working humidity: 10%

Product Introduction

Readability	capacity	Carton size	platform size
5g/10g	60kg	59×31×20cm	30X33mm
5g/10g	60kg/100kg	70×31.5×19.5cm	30X40mm
10g/20g	150kg/300kg	80×40×20cm	40X50mm
20g/50g	300kg/500kg	89×46×20cm	45X60mm
50g/100g	500kg/600kg	90×62×22cm	60X60mm